
Final QEP Voting Results 

Table 1 – QEP Topic Choice by RSCC Faculty & Staff 

RSCC Employee Type by 
QEP Topic (First Choice) 

Full-Time 
Faculty 

Adjunct 
Faculty 

Faculty 
Combined* 

Administrative 
Professional 
Staff  

Support Staff Total 

QEP TOPIC 
Topic #1: The Learning in Action Project 33 13 46 (38.3%) 26 9 81 (40.7%) 
Topic #2: The Curiosity Project 26 9 35 (29.2%) 13 2 50 (25.1%) 
Topic #3: 21st Century Skills for Success Project 36 3 39 (32.5%) 16 13 68 (34.2) 
Totals 95 (47.7%) 25 (12.6%) 120 (100%) 55 (27.6%) 24 (12%) 199 (100%) 

*Note: Full-time and adjunct faculty responses were combined to display the collective faculty response for each QEP topic.

Approximately 137 full-time faculty were employed at RSCC during fall 2017. This means roughly 69% of the full-time faculty voted. 

Approximately 278 adjunct faculty were employed at RSCC during fall 2017. This means roughly 9% of the adjuncts voted.     

Table 2 – Most Frequently Suggested QEP Topics: Fall 2017 Student Survey Responses  

Suggestions were “all over the place” – some were appropriate; others not at all applicable; i.e. good feedback but not necessarily QEP project ideas. 

Here are the ideas that really rose to the top: 

Rank TOPIC # of Responses 

#1 (Tied for 1st Place) Hands-on learning/real-world application of learning 25 each 

#2 More opportunities for groups work, group study 18 

#3 Communication/soft skills 10 

#4 Technology 8 
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